PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report
DISTRICT: Elizabeth School District

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $861,140.62 $0.00 -$ 53,065.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 808,075.16 $0.00 $ 808,075.16 $10,333,687.38  $861,140.62 $9,472,546.76
August $861,140.62 $0.00 -$ 52,815.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 808,325.16 $ 808,075.16 $ 250.00 $10,333,687.38 $1,722,281.24 $8,611,406.14
September $861,140.62 $0.00 -$ 52,815.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 808,325.16 $ 808,325.16 $0.00 $ 10,333,687.38  $2,583,421.86 $ 7,750,265.52
October $861,140.62 $0.00 -$ 52,815.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 808,325.16 $ 808,325.16 $0.00 $10,333,687.38  $3,444,562.48 $ 6,889,124.90
November $861,140.62 $0.00 -$ 52,815.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 808,325.16 $ 808,325.16 $0.00 $ 10,333,687.38  $4,305,703.10 $6,027,984.28
December $801,547.58 $0.00 -$ 52,815.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $748,732.12 $ 808,325.16 -$ 59,593.04 $9,916,536.16 $5,107,250.68 $ 4,809,285.48
January $ 809,461.02 $0.00 -$ 52,815.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 756,645.56 $748,732.12 $7,913.44 $9,964,016.82 $5,916,711.70 $4,047,305.12
February $ 809,503.73 $0.00 -$ 52,815.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 756,688.27 $ 756,645.56 $42.71 $9,964,230.35 $6,726,215.43 $ 3,238,014.92
March $ 885,905.66 $0.00 -$ 52,815.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 833,090.20 $ 756,688.27 $ 76,401.93 $10,269,838.06 $7,612,121.09 $2,657,716.97
April $ 885,905.66 $0.00 -$ 52,815.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 833,090.20 $ 833,090.20 $0.00 $10,269,838.06 $8,498,026.75 $1,771,811.31
May $ 885,905.65 $0.00 -$ 52,815.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 833,090.19 $ 833,090.20 -$0.01 $ 10,269,838.06  $9,383,932.40 $ 885,905.66
June $ 885,825.08 $0.00 -$ 52,815.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 833,009.62 $ 833,090.19 -$ 80.57 $10,269,757.48 $10,269,757.48 $0.00
TOTALS : $10,269,757.48 $0.00 -$ 634,035.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



